
From: Richard Kahn 
To: Jeffrey Epstein <jecvacation@gmail.com> 

Subject: Voss Water.. 
Date: Wed, 27 Mar 2019 21:45:43 +0000 

Voss water is currently on LSJE 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Stephanie Remington 
Subject: Re: Drinking water stock - January 24, 2019 
Date: March 27, 2019 at 11:31:13 AM EDT 
To: Richard Kahn < 
Cc: Daphne Wallace < >, Patrick Cena < 

Yes, that is correct. 

Stephanie Remington 
LSJE, LLC 

On Wed, 27 Mar 2019 at 09:28, Richard Kahn 
thanks for explanation 
please confirm that voss is only consumed by jee or guests.. 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 

wrote: 
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On Mar 20, 2019, at 3:51 PM, Stephanie Remington < > wrote: 

Yes. 

We use the large bottles for Mr. Epstein's coffee. We easily go through six per day, more if he has guests 
and others are drinking coffee. We use the water both to heat his cup and to make his coffee (as trained by 
Valdson). This gives us about 60 days with no guests. 

We use the small bottles to stock in all of Mr. Epstein's living areas - bedroom, sitting areas, multiple desks, 
GSJ tiki, and gym. We go through these very quickly, even more quickly if we have guests. Conservatively 
if we go through 8 per day this also gives us about 60 days. 

Stephanie Remington 
LSJE, LLC 

On Wed, 20 Mar 2019 at 15:41, Richard Kahn < > wrote: 
Can you please explain theory behind 30 cases and 24 cases and how long you expect that to last. 
Thanks. 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor 

York. NY 10022 

On Mar 20, 2019, at 10:27 AM, Stephanie Remington < > wrote: 

Yes, thank you. Please order 30 cases of the 800 ml glass (12 per case) and 20 cases of the 375 ml glass 
(24 per case). 

Stephanie Remington 
LSJE, LLC 

On Wed, 20 Mar 2019 at 11:49, Daphne Wallace < > wrote: 
Greetings Stephanie, 

West Indies Corporation has restocked the Voss still water in the 375 ml glass bottles. 

Please indicate if you wish to place an order at this time. 

On The, Feb 12, 2019 at 11:34 AM Daphne Wallace < > wrote: 
Greetings Stephanie, 

The last order was August 9, 2018 - 30 cases of the 800 ml glass (12 per case) and 13 cases of the 
375 ml glass (24 per case). 
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The West Indies Corp invoice is attached for your reference. 

I spoke with Purchasing rep JP - the 375 ml glass and plastic are on order - they have not 
arrived yet, and they have no EDA. 

They do have in stock 800 ml glass. 

On Tue, Feb 12, 2019 at 9:28 AM Stephanie Remington 
Good morning, Daphne, 

> wrote: 

I see February 15 is fast approaching. Can you tell me how many cases of Voss we ordered last 
time? Perhaps we could just repeat the order. 

Stephanie Remington 
LSJE, LLC 

On Fri, 25 Jan 2019 at 10:11, Daphne Wallace <1 > wrote: 
Greetings Stephanie, 

The drinking for the Staff is purchased from Virgin Beverages (340-776-7577 or 912-332-
4564). Sherwayne Towing usually does the pick up of the cases on pallets, but if the order is 
smaller the order could be collected by LSJ. 

Please advise how many cases of water you want ordered, what day you want the order to be 
ready for pick up, and who you will arrange to pick up the order. 

I will call in the order, day of pickup and driver. 

On Fri, Jan 25, 2019 at 8:41 AM Stephanie Remington <1 
Okay, thank you. 

> wrote: 

I understand that we are meant to supply a pallet of water (plastic, not Voss) for the 
contractors and our crew at GSJ. Would we be able to order this from the company? 

On Fri, Jan 25, 2019 at 9:37 AM Daphne Wallace > wrote: 
Greetings Stephanie, 

I spoke with JP in Purchasing at West Indies Corporation. They are the only supplier on 
St. Thomas of the Voss Still Water in the 375 ml glass bottles. 
All of the stores on St. Thomas purchase their stock of this product from West Indies Corp. 

West Indies Corp expects to have the product in stock in about 3 weeks (2/15/19). 

Stephanie Remington 
LSJE, LLC 

EFTA01034880


